
Resultat  ÖstboVästbomästerskap 2015-10-15
Kvalificeringsresultat

Klass L09
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Theo Kristensen L09 SSG 402,9 40 21 99,4 99,9 100,9 102,7

2 Christina Sideri L09 Anderstorps 391,0 40 17 97,1 101,2 93,3 99,4

3 Alma Elg L09 SSG 380,9 40 5 97,9 95,2 93,6 94,2

4 Karl Olofsson L09 SSG 370,6 40 12 97,7 97,5 84,5 90,9

5 Neo Hallqvist Lembke L09 SSG 285,9 40 0 71,1 75,6 62,2 77,0

Klass L11
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Camilla Björnsdóttir L11 Värnamo 422,8 40 37 105,0 105,9 106,4 105,5

2 Filip Kristensen L11 SSG 412,2 40 28 101,9 102,8 104,1 103,4

3 Vera Flood L11 SSG 400,5 40 19 100,1 102,6 99,7 98,1

4 Ella Rosenström L11 SSG 368,8 40 11 90,7 90,7 90,7 96,7

Klass L13
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Hannes Karlsson L13 Burseryd 419,0 40 38 104,4 104,9 104,3 105,4

2 Alfred Elg L13 SSG 416,9 40 31 105,1 103,0 105,5 103,3

3 Alicia Flood L13 SSG 416,2 40 32 105,2 103,5 103,8 103,7

4 Elias Johansson L13 Anderstorps 414,5 40 32 104,5 103,9 103,1 103,0

5 Stina Svensson L13 SSG 408,4 40 25 97,6 103,9 102,4 104,5

6 Elina Toftgård L13 SSG 408,1 40 25 101,7 102,7 101,8 101,9

7 Filiph Rosenström L13 SSG 393,2 40 16 99,2 98,9 99,5 95,6

Klass L15rem
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Ebba Pettersson L15r Burseryd 403,4 40 22 103,9 96,8 99,4 103,3

2 Nicole Kristensen L15r Anderstorps 399,1 40 20 102,4 98,4 101,1 97,2



Klass L15stå/L17stå/L20stå
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Johanna Arvidsson L20stå SSG 406,1 40 21 101,0 99,8 103,8 101,5

2 Eddie Johansson L17stå Värnamo 390,3 40 11 97,9 96,5 96,2 99,7

3 Tony Björnson L17stå Värnamo 376,6 40 6 95,7 92,5 92,9 95,5

4 Viktor Johansson L15stå Värnamo 373,8 40 8 93,6 92,6 93,9 93,7

Klass Senior sitt/Veteran sitt
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Sören Henrysson Vet sitt Värnamo 420,9 40 35 105,7 104,7 104,1 106,4

2 Annika Arvidsson Vet sitt SSG 420,1 40 38 105,3 105,3 104,4 105,1

3 Helena Kristensen Sen sitt SSG 419,2 40 34 106,8 103,1 105,2 104,1

4 Björn Bjarnarson Sen sitt Värnamo 418,8 40 35 104,4 104,4 104,8 105,2

5 Mitte Johansson Vet sitt SSG 418,2 40 34 105,0 103,7 105,3 104,2

6 Gunnar Jakobsson Vet sitt Värnamo 417,8 40 35 103,7 104,7 105,6 103,8

7 Bernt Edvinsson Vet sitt Kärda 417,5 40 37 105,3 103,2 105,1 103,9

8 Yvonne Johansson Vet sitt SSG 417,1 40 34 104,6 103,7 103,9 104,9

9 Leif Danielsson Vet sitt Värnamo 416,0 40 32 104,8 104,3 104,5 102,4

10 Per Carlsson Vet sitt Värnamo 412,6 40 28 101,2 103,1 104,4 103,9

11 Ann-Christin DanielssonVet sitt Värnamo 410,1 40 27 102,8 103,6 100,9 102,8

Klass Senior/Veteran stå
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Jörgen Kristensen Sen stå Anderstorps 402,6 40 22 101,2 99,7 99,5 102,2

2 AnnChristin Johansson Vet stå Anderstorps 393,4 40 16 98,5 100,9 98,9 95,1

3 Helena Kristensen Sen stå SSG 385,6 40 9 98,3 93,8 98,6 94,9

4 Fredrik Johansson Sen stå Anderstorps 385,5 40 12 92,3 98,1 93,2 101,9

5 Lars Bergdahl Vet stå Värnamo 382,9 40 7 96,4 95,3 95,6 95,6

6 Tomas Pettersson Sen stå Anderstorps 375,4 40 7 95,1 90,7 90,2 99,4

7 Johnny Johansson Vet stå SSG 361,0 40 3 92,0 90,0 87,0 92,0

8 Björn Bjarnarsson Sen stå Värnamo 355,5 40 5 88,0 89,1 86,8 91,6

9 Annika Arvidsson Vet stå SSG 336,0 40 1 82,4 84,8 79,2 89,6



Final - Junior Sitt - L09/L11/L13/l15sitt/L15r
Plac. Name Class Team Kvalificering Total 10* P1 S1

1 Camilla Björnsdóttir L11 Värnamo 422,8 527,1 9 104,3 10,2 10,8 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,2

2 Hannes Karlsson L13 Burseryd 419,0 523,6 9 104,6 10,6 10,8 10,3 10,0 10,2 10,8 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,4

3 Elias Johansson L13 Anderstorps 414,5 518,9 9 104,4 10,7 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,5

4 Alfred Elg L13 SSG 416,9 518,8 6 101,9 9,3 10,7 9,9 10,0 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,2

5 Alicia Flood L13 SSG 416,2 518,0 5 101,8 10,8 10,0 9,9 10,5 9,0 10,1 10,7 10,7 9,7 10,4

6 Filip Kristensen L11 SSG 412,2 515,1 7 102,9 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,6 9,8 10,0 10,6

7 Stina Svensson L13 SSG 408,4 512,2 7 103,8 10,5 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,7 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,3

8 Elina Toftgård L13 SSG 408,1 507,1 4 99,0 9,0 8,3 9,7 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,7 10,4 10,9

Final - L17sitt/Sensitt/vetsitt
Plac. Name Class TeamKvalificering Total 10* P1 S1 Särskjutn.

1 Annika Arvidsson Vet sitt SSG 420,1 536,3 11 105,5 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,2 10,9 10,4 10,3 10,7

2 Sören Henrysson Vet sitt Värnamo 420,9 535,7 8 104,7 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,9 10,7 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,6 10,1

3 Helena Kristensen Sen sitt SSG 419,2 524,0 9 104,8 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,0

4 Mitte Johansson Vet sitt SSG 418,2 522,3 9 104,1 10,6 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,3

5 Björn Bjarnarson Sen sitt Värnamo 418,8 522,3 8 103,5 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,1

6 Bernt Edvinsson Vet sitt Kärda 417,5 521,5 8 104,0 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,5 9,7 10,8 10,1 10,9 10,2 10,4

7 Yvonne Johansson Vet sitt SSG 417,1 521,3 8 104,2 10,7 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,6 10,3

8 Leif Danielsson Vet sitt Värnamo 416,0 516,4 5 100,4 9,9 10,2 9,1 9,7 10,7 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,5 9,8

Final - Junior Stående - L15/L17/L20
Plac. Name Class TeamKvalificering Total 10* P1 S1

1 Johanna Arvidsson L20stå SSG 406,1 504,5 3 98,4 9,7 9,5 9,4 10,4 10,6 9,4 10,1 9,6 10,5 9,2

2 Tony Björnson L17stå Värnamo 376,6 468,9 1 92,3 8,4 7,8 9,9 9,6 10,1 10,2 9,2 8,0 10,1 9,0
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Final - Veteran /senior stå
Plac. Name Class TeamKvalificering Total 10* P1 S1

1 Jörgen Kristensen Sen stå Anderstorps 402,6 500,3 3 97,7 10,7 8,7 10,5 10,5 9,6 8,2 9,3 10,0 10,1 10,1

2 AnnChristin Johansson Vet stå Anderstorps 393,4 488,6 1 95,2 8,4 9,6 9,2 9,8 10,7 10,1 8,3 10,1 10,0 9,0

3 Fredrik Johansson Sen stå Anderstorps 385,5 481,4 3 95,9 10,3 9,2 10,1 8,5 9,1 9,3 9,2 10,2 9,5 10,5

4 Tomas Pettersson Sen stå Anderstorps 375,4 471,0 2 95,6 9,1 9,7 10,0 10,4 9,5 10,2 9,7 9,2 9,3 8,5

5 Helena Kristensen Sen stå SSG 385,6 470,1 1 84,5 8,7 7,1 5,3 8,2 9,5 9,6 8,6 10,5 9,7 7,3

6 Björn Bjarnarsson Sen stå Värnamo 355,5 443,1 1 87,6 7,4 9,1 9,2 10,3 7,3 9,0 7,4 9,9 9,1 8,9
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8

Lag  Resultat
Plac. Name Class Team Total Antal 10* P1 P2 P3 P4

1 Yvonne Johansson Vet sitt SSG 417,1 40 34 104,6 103,7 103,9 104,9

Johanna Arvidsson L20stå SSG 406,1 40 21 101,0 99,8 103,8 101,5

Helena Kristensen Sen stå SSG 385,6 40 9 98,3 93,8 98,6 94,9

Alfred Elg L13 SSG 416,9 40 31 105,1 103,0 105,5 103,3

2 Nicole Kristensen L15r Anderstorps 399,1 40 20 102,4 98,4 101,1 97,2

Jörgen Kristensen Sen stå Anderstorps 402,6 40 22 101,2 99,7 99,5 102,2

Elias Johansson L13 Anderstorps 414,5 40 32 104,5 103,9 103,1 103,0

AnnChristin Johansson Vet stå Anderstorps 393,4 40 16 98,5 100,9 98,9 95,1

3 Viktor Johansson L15stå Värnamo 373,8 40 8 93,6 92,6 93,9 93,7

Sören Henrysson Vet sitt Värnamo 420,9 40 35 105,7 104,7 104,1 106,4

Per Carlsson Vet sitt Värnamo 412,6 40 28 101,2 103,1 104,4 103,9

Eddie Johansson L17stå Värnamo 390,3 40 11 97,9 96,5 96,2 99,7

4 Tony Björnson L17stå Värnamo 376,6 40 6 95,7 92,5 92,9 95,5

Lars Bergdahl Vet stå Värnamo 382,9 40 7 96,4 95,3 95,6 95,6

Gunnar Jakobsson Vet sitt Värnamo 417,8 40 35 103,7 104,7 105,6 103,8

Björn Bjarnarson Sen sitt Värnamo 418,8 40 35 104,4 104,4 104,8 105,2
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